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2024 Holiday Schedule: Trash & Recycling Collection

January 1, 2024 Monday's recycling collection is .
w New Year's Day moved to Wednesday, January 3 NOSEIT R ER S IDITIEE S
anuary 10 Undecorated Christmas trees Last day for yard waste until
J y collected curbside with yard waste March 13
January 15 Monday's recycling collection is

Martin Luther King Jr. Day moved to Wednesday, January 17

m Februar’y 19 Monday's recycling collection is

President’s Day moved to Wednesday, February 21
N March 13 Yard waste collection begins
. May 3 Friday's trash collection begins at

Apple Blossom 5:00 a.m.

W i, SSETIECIns  oyardwaste tisweek
g Juj:er;:c:ngth No yard waste this week
. Indepejrl:tlj)(,e:ce Day mg\szg?gsv'\[/f;r?eé%l;ﬁi&; I?? ey el suaistie LTS vees
W TR reodneletons L Noyardwaste s week
B incigenous eoples Day  moved to Wednesday, October 16 NO yard waste this week

November 11 Monday's recycling collection is

Veterans Day moved to Wednesday, November 13 No yard waste this week

Thanksgiving to Wednesday, November 27 No yard waste this week

December 25

Christmas No yard waste this week

' November 28 Thursday's trash collection is moved

January 1, 2025

M New Year's Day No yard waste this week

e For all collections, set your container(s) by the curb by 6:00 a.m. on the day of collection or the evening before.

¢ Place all trash in bags. There is no bag limit, but the cart lid MUST close.

e Thereis a 5-container/bag/bundle limit for regular yard waste collection days, but the limit is lifted during leaf
collection season.

Contact the Refuse & Recycling Team: (540) 661-1815 Ext. 1162 or refuseandrecycling@winchesterva.gov



